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
Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Concrete Perimeter

City/Municipal

 View:

Complex / Subdiv:
Services Connected:

Reno. Year:

R.I. Plumbing: No
R.I. Fireplaces: 0
# of Fireplaces: 0

If new, GST/HST inc?:
Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Self managed

No :
Brydon Park

Total Parking: 1
Parking: Open

Covered Parking: 0

Dist. to Public Transit: 1 block

Units in Development:

Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Property Disc.: No

Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas Fixtures Leased: No :
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) Fixtures Rmvd: :
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish: Mixed
Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Management
Legal: PL NWS66 LT 12 LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 8 PART NE 1/4
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Site Influences: Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
Features:
Eloor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Eloor
Main Kitchen 12'x9' X
Main Dining Room 12'x 7' b4
Main Living Room 15'x 8' X
Above Master Bedroom 15'x 9’ X
Above Bedroom 11'x 7' X
Above Bedroom 9'x 8' X
X x
X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 418 # of Rooms:6 # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 3
Finished Floor (Above): 466 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Above
Finished Floor (Basement): 407 # of Pets:2 Cats: Y Dogs: Y 3
Finished Floor (Total): 1,291 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed3 4
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allwd w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 1,291 sq. ft. | Basement: Full 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

T E R

M

Select

- Realty

Residential Attached
$195,900 (LP)

P 2

Original Price: $210,000
Approx. Year Built: 1972

Age:

Zoning:
Gross Taxes:
For Tax Year:

43

RM1
$1,803.58
2014

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

P.I.D.: 001-079-531

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front

Locker: N
Dist. to School Bus:
Total Units in Strata: 28

2
4

Dimensions
X

Type

X X X X X X X

No Barn:

No | workshop/Shed:
Pool:
Garage Sz:
Door Height:

3 BEDROOM TOWNHOME IN BRYDON PARK, CENTRAL LOCATION IN LANGLEY CITY. 2 STOREY WITH BASEMENT HOME, FENCED BACK YARD,
CHILDREN AND PET FRIENDLY!! LOW MAINTENANCE FEES JUST $170.00 PER MONTH!! AT THIS PRICE IT WON'T LAST LONG!!

REA Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

12/21/2015 11:02 PM
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Active 408 5474 198 STREET Residential Attached
R2021199 Langley $197,000 (LP)
Board: F Langley City m
Apartment/Condo V3A 1G2 (SP)
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $197,000
Meas. Type: Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built: 2008
Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 2 Age: 7
Lot Area '(sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 2 Zoning: MF
Flood Plain: Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $1,379.67
Approval Req?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2014
Exposure:

Style of Home:
Construction:
Exterior:
Foundation:
Rain Screen:
Renovations:
Water Supply:
Fireplace Fuel:
Fuel/Heating:
Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:

Maint Fee Inc:
Legal:

Amenities:

Site Influences:

Maint. Fee: $244.48 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

If new, GST/HST inc?: P.LD.: 027-224-040

Mgmt. Co's Name: Kyle Properties

Mgmt. Co's Phone: 604-732-5623

View: :

£ Complex / Subdiv: Southbrook

Services Connected: Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

1 Storey, Upper Unit Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access:

Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Underground

Stone, Vinyl Locker:

Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: 39 Total Units in Strata: 39
R.I. Fireplaces: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

City/Municipal # of Fireplaces: 0 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

Property Disc.: No

Baseboard, Electric Fixtures Leased: No :

Balcony(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Asphalt Floor Finish: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Hot Water, Management
PL BCS2540 LT 32 LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 8 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

Elevator, In Suite Laundry

Gated Complex

Features: Security - RI, Sprinkler - Fire
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